City of Perth

Applications Approved 08/02/2023 - 14/02/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2022/72

BPC-2022/79

BPC-2023/11

BPC-2023/15

BPC-2023/22

BPC-2023/30

BPC-2023/64

BPC-2023/65

BPC-2023/71

BPC-2023/73

6 Forecourt Works - Ground Floor

1 10.48 x 4.0m storage building

Proposed base build refurbishment, balcony upgrade and first floor extension

Installation of 5x new Totem LCD screen structures to existing footings
and associated lighting and services.

Refurbish and alter C Block basement catering rooms, to accommodate new
rethermalisation meal system

Placing of footing & ground slab to accomodate a memorial sculpture &
associated plaque signage

Make good refurbishment
Level 14, 15 & 16

Level 1 Dynons Plaza fit out

Office Fit-out

New tenancy fitout and base build works

10

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

1100 Hay Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

"ST THOMAS MORE COLLEGE"

48 Mounts Bay Road
CRAWLEY WA 6009
314 William Street
PERTH WA 6000
"Qv1"

250 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"QE Il MEDICAL CENTRE"
12 Hospital Avenue
NEDLANDS WA 6009
"MUSEUM OF WA"

5 Francis Street

PERTH WA 6000
"Qv1"

250 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

919 Hay Street

PERTH WA 6000

"CSA CENTRE"

445 Hay Street

PERTH WA 6000
"CENTRAL PARK"

152-158 St Georges Terrace

PERTH WA 6000

Page1lof1

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

14/02/2023

08/02/2023

08/02/2023

10/02/2023

08/02/2023

08/02/2023

08/02/2023

14/02/2023

14/02/2023

14/02/2023

Last run on 22/02/2023 7:35:00 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



