

Applications Approved 08/02/2023 - 14/02/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2022/726	Forecourt Works - Ground Floor	1100 Hay Street	Grant	14/02/2023
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2022/791	10.48 x 4.0m storage building	"ST THOMAS MORE COLLEGE"	Grant	08/02/2023
		48 Mounts Bay Road		
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
BPC-2023/11	Proposed base build refurbishment, balcony upgrade and first floor extension	314 William Street	Grant	08/02/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/15	Installation of 5x new Totem LCD screen structures to existing footings	"QV1"	Grant	10/02/2023
	and associated lighting and services.	250 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/22	Refurbish and alter C Block basement catering rooms, to accommodate new	"QE II MEDICAL CENTRE"	Grant	08/02/2023
	rethermalisation meal system	12 Hospital Avenue		
	·	NEDLANDS WA 6009		
BPC-2023/30	Placing of footing & ground slab to accomodate a memorial sculpture &	"MUSEUM OF WA"	Grant	08/02/2023
	associated plaque signage	5 Francis Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/64	Make good refurbishment	"QV1"	Grant	08/02/2023
	Level 14, 15 & 16	250 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/65	Level 1 Dynons Plaza fit out	919 Hay Street	Grant	14/02/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/71	Office Fit-out	"CSA CENTRE"	Grant	14/02/2023
		445 Hay Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/73	New tenancy fitout and base build works	"CENTRAL PARK"	Grant	14/02/2023
		152-158 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
1	.0			